MECHANIC'S LIEN

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Pursuant to the provisions of the 5410 S. Cameron St. Ste.#106	Nevada Statutes Bravo Fire Systems, Inc.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s a lien upon the real property and buildings, improvements or structures thereon,
(1) That demand of Claimant after deducting all just credits and offsets, is \$10,710.00	
together with interest thereon at the rate of \underline{Ten} % per annum from	
	MODERTY IS CATELOUGHORN CATTLE CO.C-O Gary R Davis
(name or state "unknows")	
(3) That Claimant did from December 5th 1995 until Ongoing 19 perform tabor and/or supply materials as follows: Fire Sprinkler System	
	general statement of kind of work done or materials furnished, or both
7,	
construction, archaector of tebase of said pulidings, embrovements of str	
(4) Claimant turnished work and materials under contract with	
Peoria, AZ 85345	est Golden Lane, Industrial Park
(5) That the property upon which said lien is sought to be charg	ged is situated in the City of Caliente
County of Lincoln State of	Nevada composite kraum as LONCHORN CATTLE COMPANY
LUDGE, Rainbow Canyon, Caliente	, 110
and more particularly described as CAPN 14-010-02	iret adress)
ar as to a serie	
	gal description)
Omu	T 55 R 66E
DATED: This	_day ofApril1996
	Firm Name Bravo Fire Systems, Inc.
//	Joseph Southerland Procident
(Verification for Individual Claim) STATE OF NEVADA	Joseph Southerland President (Verilication for other than individual Claim)
County of	STATE OF NEVADA ClarkCounty
)	Joseph Southerland
	being first duly sworn deposes and says that Bravo fire Systems, Inc.
being first duly sworn, deposes and says. That he is the	the Claimant herein is a COPORATION
named in the foregoing claim of lies, that	Braws Fire Systems, Inc. President
same and knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein	
contained are true, and that it contains, among other things, a correct	and for that gason he makes his attidavit on behalf of sale and a Bravo Fire Systems, Inc.
statement of fr domand, after deducting all just credits and offsets.	that he has read the same and knows the contents thereof, and that the
Dated: This day of 19 at	statements therein contained are true; and that it contains, an appropriate things, a correct statement of the demand of Claimant, after deducting
	all just credits and offsets
City, State, Zip Code	Dated This 8th day of APRIL 1996 at
(Signature of affundation ROBERT RAP	CILAS Vegas, NV 89118 City, State Zip Code
Notary Public - Ciark Coun	Nevada 12 11 Pandent
Subscribed and sworn to belove me My sppt, exp. Mer.	15 Ignatura di affianti
	Apr. 1 8Th 1996
Notary Public in and for said State	Robert Rapone
2 2	Notary Public in and for said State. ield indicated. Before you sign, read it, fill in blanks and make
changes proper to your transaction. Consult a lawyer if y	reto indicated. Before you sign, read it, fill in blanks and make you doubt the form's fitness for your purpose.
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	105070
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	AND MEDICAL TA REQUEST TO
Bravo Fire Systems, Inc.	Robert Rapone
Green 5410 S. Cameron St. #106	April 9, 1996
Las Vegas, WV 89118	AP 35 MINUTES PAST 1 OFCLORER LINCOLNEY MEVADA BROOKER
isia	Yuriko Setzer
	by Lulie Boucher, deputy
	(SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE) 118 NACE 231
	Dring